1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Premium Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Social Media) | B0C1T2KZT8 (
GKD000548-SM ) 
HSN:4420

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Bastar Art Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper
Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Tribal Art Red) | B0C2CZG2JL (
GKD000549-BARD ) 
HSN:7324

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 20 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback with
Tassel Dori & Colorful Book Accessories (ecofriendly 20pc) |
B0C5DGVHVQ ( GKD000539-C20 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹198.21 1 ₹198.21 12% IGST ₹23.79 ₹222.00

TOTAL: ₹23.79 ₹222.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0hkwuuQawQs2t8lKprjoE8PWeTjTwot

Date & Time: 25/05/2023, 09:40:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
222.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts for
Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback Handmade
Tassel dori Book Accessories(ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMVBD9K (
GKD000539-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Yellow & Black Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Yellow & Black) | B0BFJKXDLK (
GKD000535-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹311.61 2 ₹623.22 12% IGST ₹74.78 ₹698.00

TOTAL: ₹74.78 ₹698.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLegSVtyzPshyhr8y6wMeQEEVBO7OxCU

Date & Time: 25/05/2023, 09:10:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
698.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway